

Tabulations of Tender No. 6834
Solid Rock Excavation
(Grading)
Rice River Road
4.0km North of PR 304 to 13.0km North of PR 304

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	ArmCon Ltd.		Breezy North Construction Inc.		Camster Construction Limited		H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		Hugh Munro Construction	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	709,150.00	709,150.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	500,000.00	500,000.00	695,000.00	695,000.00	450,000.00	450,000.00
838	Dust Control	Hour	80	120.00	9,600.00	150.00	12,000.00	150.00	12,000.00	125.00	10,000.00	90.00	7,200.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	76,080.00	76,080.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	400	12.00	4,800.00	8.70	3,480.00	20.00	8,000.00	43.78	17,512.00	15.00	6,000.00
691	Supp/Place Eros Blnk Cl2, Type B	Square Meter	8,500	5.44	46,240.00	4.00	34,000.00	5.00	42,500.00	4.89	41,565.00	5.00	42,500.00
5869	Floating Silt Fence Barrier(Chained)	Meter	100	93.60	9,360.00	50.00	5,000.00	150.00	15,000.00	454.75	45,475.00	200.00	20,000.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	103	119.46	12,304.38	60.00	6,180.00	100.00	10,300.00	100.00	10,300.00	90.00	9,270.00
1300	Removing HDPE/PVC Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	84	119.46	10,034.64	50.00	4,200.00	100.00	8,400.00	100.00	8,400.00	90.00	7,560.00
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (900mm, 2.0mm thick)	Meter	206	374.11	77,066.66	390.00	80,340.00	1,650.00	339,900.00	406.85	83,811.10	400.00	82,400.00
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (1050mm, 2.8mm thick)	Meter	64	467.41	29,914.24	505.00	32,320.00	1,900.00	121,600.00	612.85	39,222.40	650.00	41,600.00
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (1200mm, 2.8mm thick)	Meter	47	571.25	26,848.75	565.00	26,555.00	2,000.00	94,000.00	706.85	33,221.95	800.00	37,600.00
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (1650mm, 3.5mm thick)	Meter	42	708.97	29,776.74	845.00	35,490.00	2,200.00	92,400.00	1,024.85	43,043.70	1,200.00	50,400.00
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (900mm)	Each	7	2,598.00	18,186.00	1,600.00	11,200.00	1,500.00	10,500.00	4,068.50	28,479.50	1,600.00	11,200.00
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (1050mm)	Each	2	3,222.00	6,444.00	2,400.00	4,800.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	5,098.50	10,197.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (1200mm)	Each	2	3,222.00	6,444.00	2,400.00	4,800.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	6,128.50	12,257.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (1650mm)	Each	1	5,736.00	5,736.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,188.50	8,188.50	3,800.00	3,800.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	4,500	2.76	12,420.00	4.00	18,000.00	3.00	13,500.00	3.95	17,775.00	5.00	22,500.00
213	Stone Rip Rap, Class 350 mm (Modified)	Cubic Meter	900	75.00	67,500.00	70.00	63,000.00	50.00	45,000.00	91.67	82,503.00	85.00	76,500.00
120	Clearing	Hectare	30	2,304.00	69,120.00	2,800.00	84,000.00	1,500.00	45,000.00	7,357.50	220,725.00	4,500.00	135,000.00
121	Grubbing	Hectare	18	3,072.00	55,296.00	1,500.00	27,000.00	500.00	9,000.00	3,215.50	57,879.00	4,500.00	81,000.00
168	Composite Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	60,000	15.50	930,000.00	9.00	540,000.00	6.00	360,000.00	9.78	586,800.00	10.00	600,000.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	4,000	18.00	72,000.00	9.00	36,000.00	10.00	40,000.00	10.27	41,080.00	7.00	28,000.00
161	Bench Cuts	Station	36	1,929.00	69,444.00	1,000.00	36,000.00	800.00	28,800.00	592.00	21,312.00	750.00	27,000.00
176	Solid Rock Excavation (Controlled) (Modified)	Cubic Meter	74,000	43.00	3,182,000.00	40.00	2,960,000.00	43.00	3,182,000.00	54.45	4,029,300.00	29.00	2,146,000.00
954	Trimming	Station	90	840.00	75,600.00	500.00	45,000.00	1,500.00	135,000.00	489.00	44,010.00	750.00	67,500.00
522	Seeding	Hectare	18	780.00	14,040.00	900.00	16,200.00	1,000.00	18,000.00	1,035.00	18,630.00	500.00	9,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	100	276.00	27,600.00	200.00	20,000.00	175.00	17,500.00	225.00	22,500.00	175.00	17,500.00
610	Track Type Tractor with hydraulic Dozer	Hour	100	276.00	27,600.00	200.00	20,000.00	175.00	17,500.00	195.00	19,500.00	175.00	17,500.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	100	192.00	19,200.00	200.00	20,000.00	175.00	17,500.00	175.00	17,500.00	175.00	17,500.00
1325	Rock Truck	Hour	100	372.00	37,200.00	240.00	24,000.00	225.00	22,500.00	275.00	27,500.00	175.00	17,500.00
1443	Traffic Gravel Class "D" (Modified) (Supplied)	Tonne	25,000	9.68	242,000.00	14.00	350,000.00	5.00	125,000.00	10.92	273,000.00	6.25	156,250.00
826	Crushed Rock, 50mm Minus (Supplied)	Tonne	30,000	8.84	265,200.00	14.00	420,000.00	4.00	120,000.00	11.57	347,100.00	5.75	172,500.00
818	Crushed Rock, 100mm Minus (Supplied)	Tonne	63,000	7.59	478,170.00	14.00	882,000.00	4.00	252,000.00	13.22	832,860.00	5.00	315,000.00
Item Price Total					\$6,722,375.41		\$6,175,565.00		\$5,868,900.00		\$7,781,647.15		\$4,743,780.00

Tabulations of Tender No. 6834
Solid Rock Excavation
(Grading)
Rice River Road
4.0km North of PR 304 to 13.0km North of PR 304

				L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		Pennecon Ltd.		Ray-Ann Transport Ltd		Smook Contractors Ltd.		Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	693,084.00	693,084.00	950000	950000	306000	306000	800000	800000	280000	280000
838	Dust Control	Hour	80	84.00	6,720.00	220	17600	90	7200	180	14400	100	8000
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	119,700.00	119,700.00	180000	180000	100000	100000	370000	370000	90000	90000
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	400	10.50	4,200.00	20	8000	12.5	5000	19	7600	25	10000
691	Supp/Place Eros Bnk Cl2, Type B	Square Meter	8,500	2.90	24,650.00	4.5	38250	4	34000	5	42500	4	34000
5869	Floating Silt Fence Barrier(Chained)	Meter	100	158.00	15,800.00	350	35000	150	15000	75	7500	150	15000
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	103	58.11	5,985.33	100	10300	100	10300	320	32960	200	20600
1300	Removing HDPE/PVC Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	84	71.25	5,985.00	100	8400	100	8400	320	26880	200	16800
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (900mm, 2.0mm thick)	Meter	206	262.00	53,972.00	445	91670	350	72100	525	108150	450	92700
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (1050mm, 2.8mm thick)	Meter	64	406.00	25,984.00	560	35840	520	33280	650	41600	600	38400
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (1200mm, 2.8mm thick)	Meter	47	502.00	23,594.00	840	39480	600	28200	725	34075	750	35250
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (1650mm, 3.5mm thick)	Meter	42	713.00	29,946.00	1020	42840	1000	42000	975	40950	900	37800
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (900mm)	Each	7	2,752.00	19,264.00	3000	21000	3000	21000	1950	13650	2000	14000
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (1050mm)	Each	2	2,756.00	5,512.00	3500	7000	3400	6800	2500	5000	2000	4000
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (1200mm)	Each	2	2,974.00	5,948.00	3800	7600	3600	7200	2900	5800	2500	5000
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (1650mm)	Each	1	5,533.00	5,533.00	6500	6500	6000	6000	4700	4700	3000	3000
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	4,500	3.15	14,175.00	2.75	12375	3	13500	3.5	15750	4	18000
213	Stone Rip Rap, Class 350 mm (Modified)	Cubic Meter	900	14.47	13,023.00	35	31500	37.5	33750	75	67500	60	54000
120	Clearing	Hectare	30	1,680.00	50,400.00	7500	225000	5000	150000	1600	48000	5000	150000
121	Grubbing	Hectare	18	1,208.00	21,744.00	6000	108000	2000	36000	1600	28800	5000	90000
168	Composite Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	60,000	7.37	442,200.00	12	720000	7	420000	20.5	1230000	10	600000
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	4,000	4.41	17,640.00	5	20000	7.5	30000	14	56000	10	40000
161	Bench Cuts	Station	36	455.00	16,380.00	3000	108000	1500	54000	2400	86400	1000	36000
176	Solid Rock Excavation (Controlled) (Modified)	Cubic Meter	74,000	27.49	2,034,260.00	65	4810000	33	2442000	70	5180000	32	2368000
954	Trimming	Station	90	420.00	37,800.00	550	49500	500	45000	810	72900	2000	180000
522	Seeding	Hectare	18	546.00	9,828.00	2400	43200	500	9000	400	7200	1000	18000
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	100	150.00	15,000.00	200	20000	175	17500	250	25000	180	18000
610	Track Type Tractor with hydraulic Dozer	Hour	100	150.00	15,000.00	250	25000	165	16500	250	25000	200	20000
557	Motor Grader	Hour	100	150.00	15,000.00	175	17500	150	15000	225	22500	200	20000
1325	Rock Truck	Hour	100	150.00	15,000.00	240	24000	165	16500	325	32500	200	20000
1443	Traffic Gravel Class "D" (Modified) (Supplied)	Tonne	25,000	9.58	239,500.00	8	200000	8.5	212500	6	150000	10	250000
826	Crushed Rock, 50mm Minus (Supplied)	Tonne	30,000	7.53	225,900.00	7	210000	9	270000	6	180000	8	240000
818	Crushed Rock, 100mm Minus (Supplied)	Tonne	63,000	4.90	308,700.00	7	441000	10	630000	7.5	472500	7	441000
Item Price Total				\$4,537,427.33		\$8,564,555.00		\$5,113,730.00		\$9,255,815.00		\$5,267,550.00	

Tabulations of Tender No. 6834
Solid Rock Excavation
(Grading)
Rice River Road
4.0km North of PR 304 to 13.0km North of PR 304

				Sigfusson Northern					
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost				
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	910000	910000				
838	Dust Control	Hour	80	132.5	10600				
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	234000	234000				
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	400	15.05	6020				
691	Supp/Place Eros Blnk Cl2, Type B	Square Meter	8,500	3.8	32300				
5869	Floating Silt Fence Barrier(Chained)	Meter	100	138.5	13850				
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	103	149	15347				
1300	Removing HDPE/PVC Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	84	149	12516				
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (900mm, 2.0mm thick)	Meter	206	836	172216				
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (1050mm, 2.8mm thick)	Meter	64	986	63104				
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (1200mm, 2.8mm thick)	Meter	47	1260	59220				
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe (Modified) (1650mm, 3.5mm thick)	Meter	42	1390	58380				
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (900mm)	Each	7	3590	25130				
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (1050mm)	Each	2	4000	8000				
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (1200mm)	Each	2	4350	8700				
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device (1650mm)	Each	1	6460	6460				
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	4,500	2.65	11925				
213	Stone Rip Rap, Class 350 mm (Modified)	Cubic Meter	900	34.1	30690				
120	Clearing	Hectare	30	5920	177600				
121	Grubbing	Hectare	18	2270	40860				
168	Composite Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	60,000	8.4	504000				
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	4,000	13.2	52800				
161	Bench Cuts	Station	36	1330	47880				
176	Solid Rock Excavation (Controlled) (Modified)	Cubic Meter	74,000	76	5624000				
954	Trimming	Station	90	274.5	24705				
522	Seeding	Hectare	18	655	11790				
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	100	198.5	19850				
610	Track Type Tractor with hydraulic Dozer	Hour	100	202	20200				
557	Motor Grader	Hour	100	191	19100				
1325	Rock Truck	Hour	100	182	18200				
1443	Traffic Gravel Class "D" (Modified) (Supplied)	Tonne	25,000	8.1	202500				
826	Crushed Rock, 50mm Minus (Supplied)	Tonne	30,000	7.75	232500				
818	Crushed Rock, 100mm Minus (Supplied)	Tonne	63,000	7.75	488250				
Item Price Total					\$9,162,693.00				